Middle Barton — Chipping Norton 53

Health Centre and Co-op

MONDAY only

Dept.

Middle Barton Sporis & Social  08:45 1105

Chipping Norfon Heallh Cerire 09:05 11:23

Chipping Norton Co-op — 11:26

Middie Barton Sports & Social (%24 11:45
Find us on
Facebook

Middle Barton - Bicester

Avenue

FRIDAY only

Jept. M. Barton Sporis & Social 10:32 13:15
Middle Barlon Garege 10:34 13:17
Sleeple Asion Red Lion 10:40 —_—
Steeple Aston Post Office 10:41
Steeple Astor The Crescent 10:42 -
Lower Hevylord The Bell 1047 -
Homse & Groom Caulcott 10:49 1322
Middleton Storey 10:55 13:28
Bicasier Marke! Square 11:04 13:35
Bicester Viluge Sichion =2z 11:06R 13.37R
Bicester Tesco 11:12 13:43
Bicester Avenue i1:16 13:47
Bicester Avenve 1197 13:48
viddieton Stoney e 13:5
tower Heyford The Bell - 13:5%
Steeple Aston The Crescent —- 14:04
Sieeple Aston Post Office e 14:05
Steepie Aston Red Lion 1406
Middle Borton Garoge H 138 14:12
Middle Barton Spords & Social  11:40 14:14

Did you know you can hire OurBus too?
Lontact 01869 699 699
for booking and further information
ourbusbartons.org.uk

Middile Barton - Deddington 7
Farmers Market

4% SATURDAY in month only

Zepl. M. Bardon Spoﬂs&Sacml ()930 10:45 11:50
Hoiliers Crescent 39 10:47 -
Sandford 8t Martin TS
Cver Worlon &

Ouns Tew 10:53 11:57
Deddinglon Market Square o, 12:03
Deddingion Market Sguare dep. 09: o 12:04
Hempton 000 - 12:09
Barford St Michaet 1005 — 1214
Deddingion Morket Square o, 10:15 10:59 12:24
Deddingion Market Squore dep. 10:14 11:00 12:25
Hempionr - 11:05 --
Barford 8t Michael - 110 —
CDuns Tew 10:23 11:18 12:31
Cver Worion -— 11:22 —
Sandiord 5t Maorlin - 11:26 -
M. Barfon Sporfs & Social 10:30 11:32 1237

Middle Barton — Begbroke,
Yarnton and Kidlington

TUESDAY only

Dept M. Barlon Sports & Social 1030 !21‘; 1320
Glympion 0:36 -~
Wootton ,ng{} = s
Woodstock 10:47 -

Begbroke Sandhif Road 1052 «e -
Begbroke Foxglove RaMWillow Wy 10:55 - -

Yomion Nurseres 10:59 — -
Yomion Asygarth Road 11:01 12:31 —
Yomion The Paddocks 1103 12:33 —
amion Great Ciose Road 11:05 12:35 —
Kidington Sainsbury's 11:11 12:4% —
fdiirgton Exeter Hall 11:15 12:45 —
Kidlinglon Tesco 1117 12:47 13:37
Kidlington Tesco 11:17 12:47 1337
Ridiirgton Exeter Hall — 12:49 13:39
Kidiinglon Sainsbury’s - 12:54 13:44
Yomion Greal Close Road - 13:00 13:50
Yamion The Paddocks — 13:02 13:52
Yamion Asygarth Road - 13:04 13:54
Yarrion Nurseries — 13:07 13:57
Begbroke Foxglove Rd/Willow Wy — 13:13 14:03
Beghbroke Sandhilf Rood -
Woodsiock 11 120
Woolten 1 ~
Glympilon 11 :3
Middle Barton Sports & Social  11:46 13:36 1424
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Middle Barton - Deddington

MON to FRI

Dept.

Middie Barton Sporis & Sociat
Middle Borlon Garage

Duns Tew

Deddingion Markef square

Dept.

Deddington Market Square
Burs Tew

Middie Berion Gorage
Middle Barton Sporis & Social

Middle Barton - Deddington HC

06:40
G6:42
06149
06:54

06:57
07:.05
07:10

AT
07:12

4a

THURSDAY only
Dept.
Middle Barfon S&S 0955 10:55 14:45
Sandford 31, Mariin e e -
COver Worlon e -— e
Ouns Tew 10:03 1104 14:51
Deddingion Markef g 1R 11510 —-
Deddington Health C 15114 -
Windmil Cenire 18:15 - 14:57
Windmill Centre 17— 15:05
Deddingion Health C - 11:15 —
Deddingion Marke! Sq 10:21 g 1515
Duns Tew 10:27 11:24 15:21
Over Worlfon - 11:28 —
Sandford 31. Mortin - 11:34 -
Middle Barton S&5 10:33 11:40 15:30
- e it St oA e

MON to FRI

oept,

Middle Barton Sporfs & Social
Middle Barton Garage
Steeple Asion Red Lion
Sieeple Aston Past Office
Steeple Asion The Crescent
Lower Heyford sin

Middle Barion Sporis & Social
Steeple Asion Posi Office
Middle Barton Sporls & Social
Sieeple Aston The Crescent
Middle Barfon Sporis & Social

Middle Barton - Steeple Aston

07:20

a7
U722

Q7:29
07:30
07:31
7:35R
07:42

Middle Barton - Deddington HC

TUES & FRI

Sepl.

M. Bardon Sporfs & Social  08:47  (%:45
Sandford §f. Mortin 08:50 -—
Over Worlon 08:56 -
Jurs Tew 09:00 09:54
Deddinglon Marke! Sq. 0904 16:00
Deddington Health Centre 0%:10 104
Deddingion Health Cenlre 0%:12 10:06
Deddingion Markei Sq. 09:15 1008
Duns Tew 0%9:18 14
Over Worlon - 18
Sondford St. Martin - 10:22
M. Barton Sporis & Social  0§:27 10:28

We are committed to providing services which are fully
accessible. if you use a wheelchair or need extra support
getting on or off, please call 01869 699 639 giving 48
hours’ notlce of your journey. We will assess your
requirements, reconfigure our bus and ensure the driver is

ready to assist you.

EB."'E Our Bus Bartons Ltd
ﬁ Registered Office:

The Chase, Westcote Barton, Oxon. OX7 7AD

r Company Reg. No. 10235284
E Reg. Charity number 1168643

2

17:55

17:56

18:03
18:08
;.-3:': 2
18:19
18:258
18:328

MON & THURS

Middle Barton ~ Oxford Parkway

Depl. M. Barton Sports & Social 09:30

Giymplon

Weolton

Woodstock Town Cenire
Cadogan & Leys
Shipion on Cherwell
Homewell House
nidiingtor Tesco
Kidiingion Sginsbury
Miter cnd Corler

Oxford Parkway ==
Milter and Caorter
Kidlingtors Sainsbury
Kidinglon Tesco
Homewell House
Shipton on Cherwell
Cadogan & Leys
Woodstock Town Cenire
Wootton

Glympion

Middle Barton Sporis & Social

Middie Barton - Chipping Norton

WEDNESDAY only

09:386
09:40
09:4
09:49
09:55
10:08
10:14
10:1%
10:21

10:25
10:32
10:39
10:45

10:53

Depl. M. Barton Sporis & Social 08:50

Middle Borfor Gaorage
Steeple Asfon

Middle Barion Gorage
Serdford Si. Martin

Great Tew

Liitle Tew

Chipping Norfon ALTH
Chipping Norfon Surgery
Chipping MNorton West Sireet
Chipping Norton: Co-op

Dept. Chipping Nerton: Co-op
Chipping Norion Wes} Strast
Chipping Norton ALDH

Little Tew

Greci Tew

Sardiord Si. Martin

Middle Borion Sports & Sociol
mMiddle Borlon Garoge
Steeple Aston

Middle Barton Sporis & Social

08:52
09:00
09:.08
09:13
09:19
0922
0%:35
09:37
09:39
09:40

07:41




